2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F2L-AFEO 2023/03/26 11:00 .
L—2 BAtaksRE 12:32:22
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
4 48.250 +3.146  12:35:32.736
(2-1-1) BhLE 5 45.104 12:36:17.840
1 47.677 +2.894  12:33:10.852 6 45.317 +0.213  12:37:03.157
2 44.783 12:33:55.635 7 45.443 +0.339 12:37:48.600
3 44,944 +0.161 12:34:40.579 8 47.727 +2.623 12:38:36.327
4 44.893 +0.110  12:35:25.472 9 45.245 +0.141  12:39:21.572
5 45.532 +0.749 12:36:11.004 10 45.496 +0.392 12:40:07.068
6 45.020 +0.237  12:36:56.024
7 44.966 +0.183 12:37:40.990 (2-1-7) B
8 44.853 +0.070 12:38:25.843 1 47.687 +2.135 12:33:15.187
9 45.180 +0.397 12:39:11.023 2 48.313 +2.761 12:34:03.500
10 44.801 +0.018 12:39:55.824 3 46.004 +0.452 12:34:49.504
11 45.254 +0.471 12:40:41.078 4 45.721 +0.169 12:35:35.225
5 1:01.963 +16.411 12:36:37.188
(2-1-8) ELT® 6 46.095 +0.543  12:37:23.283
1 47.668 +3.113  12:33:13.688 7 46.403 +0.851  12:38:09.686
2 44.871 +0.316 12:33:58.559 8 45.707 +0.155 12:38:55.393
3 45.017 +0.462 12:34:43.576 9 45.552 12:39:40.945
4 44.569 +0.014  12:35:28.145
5 44.756 +0.201 12:36:12.901
6 44.691 +0.136 12:36:57.592
7 44.892 +0.337  12:37:42.484
8 44.684 +0.129 12:38:27.168
9 44.702 +0.147  12:39:11.870
10 44.555 12:39:56.425
(2-1-3) hEL
1 47.517 +3.063  12:33:13.969
2 45.874 +1.420  12:33:59.843
3 44.931 +0.477  12:34:44.774
4 45.009 +0.555 12:35:29.783
5 44.476 +0.022 12:36:14.259
6 44.491 +0.037  12:36:58.750
7 44.461 +0.007  12:37:43.211
8 44.454 12:38:27.665
9 44.727 +0.273  12:39:12.392
10 44.730 +0.276 12:39:57.122
(2-110) hiED
1 53.456 +9.080  12:33:15.613
2 45.877 +1.501 12:34:01.490
3 44.778 +0.402  12:34:46.268
4 44.827 +0.451 12:35:31.095
5 44.640 +0.264  12:36:15.735
6 44.376 12:37:00.111
7 44.427 +0.051 12:37:44.538
8 44.673 +0.297  12:38:29.211
9 44.943 +0.567  12:39:14.154
10 44.840 +0.464  12:39:58.994
(2-1-5) brBA
1 51.980 +7.023  12:33:16.538
2 46.739 +1.782  12:34:03.277
3 45.295 +0.338  12:34:48.572
4 45.035 +0.078  12:35:33.607
5 45.239 +0.282  12:36:18.846
6 44.976 +0.019  12:37:03.822
7 45.152 +0.195  12:37:48.974
8 45.466 +0.509 12:38:34.440
9 44.957 12:39:19.397
10 45.240 +0.283 12:40:04.637
(2-1-9) &5
1 47.709 +2.605 12:33:12.719
2 45.460 +0.356  12:33:58.179
3 46.307 +1.203 12:34:44.486
EEIF—7 Orbits
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